
Total Estimated Program Expense
$1,338.00

$0.00

$570.15

$1,908.15

$1,338.00

ISBN Estimated Cost

Estimated Cost $0.00

Estimated Cost

$60.00

$70.00

$124.90

$300.00

$14.00

$1.25

$0.00

Total Estimated Fees $570.15

Please Note: Prices effective September 5, 2023. All prices are subject to change without notice.

Tuition increases usually occur in September of each year.

Total Estimated Program Cost 

FMCSA Clearinghouse (paid through the FMCSA portal on first day of class)

D.O.T. Physical (done at the doctor of your choice, prior to entering program)

Liability Insurance (must be paid the first day of class to college)

Renewal and Replacement Fees (must be paid the first day of class to college)

Permit Fee (paid to DMV prior to entering program)

Specialized Fees

Drug Testing Fee (must be paid the first day of class to test facility)

Specialized Fees

Trimester Expense

Tuition - Maintenance, Technology, and Student Activity Fees ($1213 + $73 + $10)

Books and Supplies

Tennessee College of Applied Technology
Hohenwald, TN

2025-2026
Truck Driving

Tuition - Maintenance, Technology, and Student Activity Fees 

Estimated Book Expense


