## Tennessee College of Applied Technology

Hohenwald, TN 2025-2026

## **Truck Driving**

Total Estimated Program Expense		
Tuition - Maintenance, Technology, and Student Activity Fees		\$1,338.00
Estimated Book Expense		\$0.00
Specialized Fees		\$570.15
Total Estimated Program Cost		\$1,908.15
Trimester Expense		
Tuition - Maintenance, Technology, and Student Activity Fees (\$1213 + \$73 + \$10)		\$1,338.00
Dealis and Congliss	I const	Father to d Coat
Books and Supplies	ISBN	Estimated Cost
	Estimated Cost	\$0.00
Specialized Fees		Estimated Cost
Drug Testing Fee (must be paid the first day of class to test facility)		\$60.00
D.O.T. Physical (done at the doctor of your choice, prior to entering program)		\$70.00
Liability Insurance (must be paid the first day of class to college)		\$124.90
Renewal and Replacement Fees (must be paid the first day of class to college)		\$300.00
Permit Fee (paid to DMV prior to entering program)		\$14.00
FMCSA Clearinghouse (paid through the FMCSA portal on first day of class)		\$1.25
		\$0.00
	Total Estimated Fees	\$570.15

Please Note: Prices effective September 5, 2023. All prices are subject to change without notice.

Tuition increases usually occur in September of each year.